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Mirpur University of Science and Technology (MUST) Mirpur AJ&K

Department of Electrical Engineering 

Program: B.Sc. Electrical Engineering

Date Sheet Terminal (Online) Examination Spring 2021 (2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th) Semester

Start Time Course Title Date 

Complex Variables & Transforms

09/08/2021 Programming Fundamentals 

Basic Electronics 

Linear Algebra 

Health Safety and Environment 

10/08/2021

11/08/2021

12/08/2021
2nd

Communication Skills

Islamic Studies

12:00PM

13/08/2021

14/08/2021

12/08/2021

13/08/2021

Technical Report Writing 

4th 12:00PM

09/08/2021 Signal and Systems

10/08/2021 Electrical Network Analysis 

11/08/2021 Electrical Machine-I

09/08/2021

6th 

Instrumentation and Measurement

12:00PM

10/08/2021 Communication System

11/08/2021
Engineering Management, Economics & 

Entrepreneurship

12/08/2021 Electrical Machines

13/08/2021 Arabic 

Upload the paper on within submission time.

Students should Upload Soft Copy on CMS/Email/WhatsApp.

 Electronics Circuit Design 

The answer sheet should be handwritten with a blue ink pen.

Renewable Energy Systems

Power System Protection 

09/08/2021

Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday

8th

General instructions/Guidelines for Spring 21 online examination:

 Question papers will be Uploaded by faculty member at 12:00 Pm according as date sheet.

Paper must be solved and Submitted in 24 Hours.

Write Name, Roll Number on ever sheet number the sheet as 1/20, 2/20, 3/20 etc.

Digital Image Processing 

75% attendance is mandatory for students to appear in the exam.

 Any students without CMS registration is not allowed to appear in exam. If any department allows student to appear in exam having 

short attendance or without CMS registration Department will be responsible, the controller office will not accept any such results.

_________________

The Controller of Examinations (MUST), Mirpur

Chairman 

Department of Electrical Engineering

The Director Students Affairs

CC.

The Dean, Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Coordinator 

Date Sheet EE

10/08/2021

11/08/2021
Power System Analysis 

VLSI Design 

12:00PM


