## Mirpur University of Science and Technology (MUST) Mirpur AJ&K

Department of Electrical Engineering Program: B.Sc. Electrical Engineering

Date	Day	Semester	Course Title	Start Time
09/08/2021	Monday	2nd	Programming Fundamentals	12:00PM
10/08/2021	Tuesday		Basic Electronics	
11/08/2021	Wednesday		Linear Algebra	
12/08/2021	Thursday		Health Safety and Environment	
13/08/2021	Friday		Communication Skills	
14/08/2021	Saturday		Islamic Studies	
09/08/2021	Monday		Signal and Systems	12:00PM
10/08/2021	Tuesday		Electrical Network Analysis	
11/08/2021	Wednesday	4th	Electrical Machine-I	
12/08/2021	Thursday		Technical Report Writing	
13/08/2021	Friday		Complex Variables & Transforms	
09/08/2021	Monday		Instrumentation and Measurement	12:00PM
10/08/2021	Tuesday	6th	Communication System	
11/08/2021	Wednesday		Engineering Management, Economics & Entrepreneurship	
12/08/2021	Thursday		Electrical Machines	
13/08/2021	Friday		Arabic	
09/08/2021	N 1	8th	Renewable Energy Systems	12:00PM
	Monday		Electronics Circuit Design	
10/08/2021	T1		Power System Protection	
	Tuesday		Digital Image Processing	
11/08/2021	Wednesday		Power System Analysis	
			VLSI Design	

- 2 Paper must be solved and Submitted in 24 Hours.
- Write Name, Roll Number on ever sheet number the sheet as 1/20, 2/20, 3/20 etc.
- 4 The answer sheet should be **handwritten** with a blue ink pen.
- 5 Upload the paper on within submission time.
- 6 Students should Upload Soft Copy on CMS/Email/WhatsApp.
- 7 75% attendance is mandatory for students to appear in the exam.
- Any students **without CMS registration** is not allowed to appear in exam. If any department allows student to appear in exam having short attendance or without CMS registration Department will be responsible, the controller office will not accept any such results.

Coordinator	Chairman
Date Sheet EE	Department of Electrical Engineering

CC.

- 1 The Dean, Faculty of Engineering & Technology
- The Controller of Examinations (MUST), Mirpur
- 3 The Director Students Affairs